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各区間の記録（女子）

№
ｶｰﾄﾞ

学校名

1 旭川龍谷
2 札幌日大
3 札幌創成
4 士別翔雲
5 遠軽
6 旭川東
7 北見柏陽
8 帯広農業
9 札幌白石
10 稚内
11 札幌西
12 北見北斗
13 釧路江南
14 北海
15 函館大妻
16 市立函館
17 釧路北陽・別海

各区間の記録（女子）
第２中継点

通過時間 繰上時間 選手名 学年 ２区
区間
順位

累積時間
累積
順位

0:34:45 金子　佑香 2 0:13:50 1 0:34:45 1
0:35:08 野戸　愛織 2 0:14:08 2 0:35:08 2
0:37:16 阿部　凪沙 2 0:15:13 4 0:37:16 3
0:39:26 風間　優希 1 0:17:39 16 0:39:26 6
0:41:59 北川莉里愛 1 0:16:29 12 0:41:59 14
0:38:24 上田　　愛 2 0:15:11 3 0:38:24 4
0:41:20 田村　　萌 1 0:17:26 14 0:41:20 11
0:42:08 岡島　梨瑚 1 0:16:22 9 0:42:08 15
0:41:52 山鹿　美菜 2 0:17:09 13 0:41:52 13
0:42:45 谷口　　結 1 0:17:30 15 0:42:45 16
0:40:48 真鍋　千優 1 0:15:47 6 0:40:48 10
0:40:28 渡邊　夕映 1 0:16:26 11 0:40:28 9
0:40:25 麓　こより 2 0:16:18 8 0:40:25 8
0:41:32 角　　瑠奈 3 0:15:31 5 0:41:32 12
0:40:04 田原　樹里 2 0:16:25 10 0:40:04 7

#N/A #N/A
0:38:43 齋藤　さよ 1 0:15:49 7 0:38:43 5

区間賞 0:13:50
1

旭川龍谷
金子　佑香
2


